FwvioKOC¢ Kavamég - Budapest (ZupOpevo)

Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTVou
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Leg material
Spring block
Materiala kods
Manufacturer
SKU

245

146

110x190

85

41

47

Mit Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links g==t
Mittelbraun
Mittelbraun
Alcantara3
Luxus-Mikrofaser
Massivholz FulBe
Wellenunterfederung

Stamp 3222

Domo
19787-LL-17920026

709,00 €




